

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10056, 8612, 7971, 8024, 8044, 9665, 9666, 9667, 9669, 9670, 9671, 9672, 10162, 11993, 14363, 14834, 16372, 18515 & 19722/2007

SRI BALAJI DENTAL COLLEGE & HOS.CHENNAI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 08/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Jitendra Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to the counsel for the petitioner to comply with the office report.

(Sonia)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master